
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Phil Peterson 1.358 Phil Peterson 50-4X
Barry Moss 1.770 Barry Moss 49-2X
Barry Moss 1.843 Phil Peterson 49-1X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Barry Moss 2.369 Barry Moss 98-4X
Bill Bonser 3.007 Phil Peterson 96-3X
Phil Peterson 3.076 Barry Moss 95-3X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Barry Moss 2.1453 Phil Peterson 139-5X
Phil Peterson 2.1657 Barry Moss 139-2X
Bill Bonser 3.3037 Bill Bonser 134-1X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 293-5X

Barry Moss 3.2190 Phil Peterson 275-5X
Phil Peterson 3.6993 Mike Leonard, Jr. 274-2X
Bill Bonser 3.8770 Steve Sanderson 261-4X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 439-9X

Barry Moss 2.6822 Phil Peterson 414-10X
Phil Peterson 2.9325 Mike Leonard, Jr. 402-2X
Bill Bonser 3.5903 Barry Moss 382-9X

v2-12f

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Match

Match Summary

Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Phil Peterson 1-6 2 1 2 1 6
2 Barry Moss 1-1 1 2 1 5 9
3 Bill Bonser 1-3 3 3 3 8 17
4 Mike Leonard, Jr. 1-4 4 6 6 2 18
5 Steve Sanderson 1-5 6 10 4 3 23
6 Leroy Johnson 2-7 8 5 9 6 28
7 Jim McCrystal 1-7 7 9 8 7 31
8 Alvin Frost 2-1 12 11 5 4 32
9 Don Nielson 2-3 10 8 7 9 34

10 Frank Carlsen 2-5 9 4 11 11 35
11 Barry Bluhm 2-4 5 7 12 12 36
12 Evan Carter 1-2 11 12 10 10 43

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Barry Moss 1-1 1.843 2.823 1.770 2.1453
2 Phil Peterson 1-6 1.358 3.065 2.074 2.1657
3 Bill Bonser 1-3 3.101 3.608 3.202 3.3037
4 Mike Leonard, Jr. 1-4 3.590 3.918 3.912 3.8067
5 Barry Bluhm 2-4 3.460 2.041 6.001 3.8340
6 Steve Sanderson 1-5 3.230 4.179 5.683 4.3640
7 Jim McCrystal 1-7 5.611 3.495 6.090 5.0653
8 Leroy Johnson 2-7 4.955 5.364 5.750 5.3563
9 Frank Carlsen 2-5 6.155 4.451 6.057 5.5543

10 Don Nielson 2-3 3.325 3.779 10.484 5.8627
11 Evan Carter 1-2 6.910 5.436 6.302 6.2160
12 Alvin Frost 2-1 4.159 7.227 7.635 6.3403

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020

Record:  1.4420
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Phil Peterson 1-6 50 4 40 0 49 1 139 5
2 Barry Moss 1-1 41 0 49 2 49 0 139 2
3 Bill Bonser 1-3 45 1 42 0 47 0 134 1
4 Frank Carlsen 2-5 42 0 46 0 43 1 131 1
5 Leroy Johnson 2-7 38 0 46 1 44 0 128 1
6 Mike Leonard, Jr. 1-4 39 0 43 0 46 0 128 0
7 Barry Bluhm 2-4 38 0 42 0 43 0 123 0
8 Don Nielson 2-3 44 1 39 0 35 0 118 1
9 Jim McCrystal 1-7 40 0 36 0 37 0 113 0

10 Steve Sanderson 1-5 32 0 36 0 42 0 110 0
11 Alvin Frost 2-1 39 0 27 0 32 0 98 0
12 Evan Carter 1-2 11 0 46 0 36 0 93 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target
Record:  150-7X

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Barry Moss 1-1 2.369 3.616 3.672 3.2190
2 Phil Peterson 1-6 4.506 3.076 3.516 3.6993
3 Bill Bonser 1-3 3.007 4.520 4.104 3.8770
4 Steve Sanderson 1-5 4.783 6.723 8.143 6.5497
5 Alvin Frost 2-1 10.884 5.735 5.952 7.5237
6 Mike Leonard, Jr. 1-4 13.098 5.940 5.281 8.1063
7 Don Nielson 2-3 13.984 6.161 4.429 8.1913
8 Jim McCrystal 1-7 9.609 10.409 6.117 8.7117
9 Leroy Johnson 2-7 10.850 5.288 12.570 9.5693

10 Evan Carter 1-2 7.561 10.143 15.329 11.0110
11 Frank Carlsen 2-5 10.349 5.246 36.610 17.4017
12 Barry Bluhm 2-4 6.009 8.224 43.100 19.1110

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020

Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Phil Peterson 1-6 92 2 87 0 96 3 275 5
2 Mike Leonard, Jr. 1-4 90 1 91 0 93 1 274 2
3 Steve Sanderson 1-5 88 1 86 2 87 1 261 4
4 Alvin Frost 2-1 76 1 92 1 89 0 257 2
5 Barry Moss 1-1 98 4 50 0 95 3 243 7
6 Leroy Johnson 2-7 82 1 86 0 69 0 237 1
7 Jim McCrystal 1-7 79 0 70 0 86 0 235 0
8 Bill Bonser 1-3 95 1 42 0 91 0 228 1
9 Don Nielson 2-3 55 0 81 1 67 0 203 1

10 Evan Carter 1-2 85 0 61 0 46 0 192 0
11 Frank Carlsen 2-5 80 0 85 0 19 0 184 0
12 Barry Bluhm 2-4 82 0 63 0 5 0 150 0

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020

Record:  293-5X
HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Barry Moss 1-1 2.1453 3.2190 2.6822
2 Phil Peterson 1-6 2.1657 3.6993 2.9325
3 Bill Bonser 1-3 3.3037 3.8770 3.5903
4 Steve Sanderson 1-5 4.3640 6.5497 5.4568
5 Mike Leonard, Jr. 1-4 3.8067 8.1063 5.9565
6 Jim McCrystal 1-7 5.0653 8.7117 6.8885
7 Alvin Frost 2-1 6.3403 7.5237 6.9320
8 Don Nielson 2-3 5.8627 8.1913 7.0270
9 Leroy Johnson 2-7 5.3563 9.5693 7.4628

10 Evan Carter 1-2 6.2160 11.0110 8.6135
11 Barry Bluhm 2-4 3.8340 19.1110 11.4725
12 Frank Carlsen 2-5 5.5543 17.4017 11.4780

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020

Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Phil Peterson 1-6 139 5 275 5 414 10
2 Mike Leonard, Jr. 1-4 128 0 274 2 402 2
3 Barry Moss 1-1 139 2 243 7 382 9
4 Steve Sanderson 1-5 110 0 261 4 371 4
5 Leroy Johnson 2-7 128 1 237 1 365 2
6 Bill Bonser 1-3 134 1 228 1 362 2
7 Alvin Frost 2-1 98 0 257 2 355 2
8 Jim McCrystal 1-7 113 0 235 0 348 0
9 Don Nielson 2-3 118 1 203 1 321 2

10 Frank Carlsen 2-5 131 1 184 0 315 1
11 Evan Carter 1-2 93 0 192 0 285 0
12 Barry Bluhm 2-4 123 0 150 0 273 0

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 03/21/2020

Record:  439-9X
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